
Lääne-Virumaa U12  vanuseklassi talvised kergejõustiku MV-sed 13.02.2020.a. Rakvere

Tüdrukud s.a.  2010

60 m jooks

1. Berit Hiiemaa RRG 9;1

2. Anne Mai Part RRG 9;4

3. Katarina Kozan Vinni 9;4

4. Getrud Kaubi Kadrina 9;4

5. Keiti Ruutupõld Kadrina 9;7

6. Keira Meribel Mägi RRG 9;8

7. Annaliisa Hiietamm Simuna 9;9

8. Renate Raja RG 9;9

9. Aliise Kull Simuna 10;0

10. Keiti Kõiv Simuna 10;0

11. Isis-Mei Eru Võsu 10;2

12. Katre Kabel Roela 10;3

13. Mariliis Rotka RRG 10;8

14. Lee Elisabet Soon Muuga-Laekvere 10;8

15. Heleri Pent Simuna 11;0

16. Emili Altroff Võsu 11;0

17. Emma Lainemaa Simuna 11;0

18. Brigitta-Anett Nuija Võsu 11;5

19. Janeli Korbusepa Roela 11;6

v.v. Brita Enson   (2011) RRG 10;4

60 m tõkkejooks  ( 11 m ,  6.50 m , 50 sm )

1. Anne Mai Part RRG 10;7

2. Katarina Kozan Vinni 10;9

3. Getrud Kaubi Kadrina 11;4

4. Keiti Ruutupõld Kadrina 11;5

5. Isis-Mei Eru Võsu 12;2

6. Keiti Kõiv Simuna 12;4

7. Aliise Kull Simuna 12;5

8. Mariliis Rotka RRG 12;7

9. Emili Altroff Võsu 13;1

10. Brigitta-Anett Nuija Võsu 13;9

11. Janeli Korbusepa Roela 14;3

Kaugushüpe  (mõõdetud tõukekohast)

1. Berit Hiiemaa RRG 3;73

2. Katarina Kozan Vinni 3;33

3. Getrud Kaubi Kadrina 3;32

4. Aliise Kull Simuna 3;17

5. Keira Meribel Mägi RRG 3;09

6. Renate Raja RG 3;07

7. Isis-Mei Eru Võsu 3;06

8. Mariliis Rotka RRG 3;01

9. Keiti Ruutupõld Kadrina 2;94

10. Katre Kabel Roela 2;85



11. Keiti Kõiv Simuna 2;85

12. Lee Elisabet Soon Muuga-Laekvere 2;76

13. Heleri Pent Simuna 2;73

14. Annaliisa Hiietamm Simuna 2;72

15. Emma Lainemaa Simuna 2;46

v.v. Brita Enson   (2011) RRG 3;03

Kõrgushüpe

1. Getrud Kaubi Kadrina 1;10

2. Keira Meribel Mägi RRG 1;05

3. Berit Hiiemaa RRG 1;00

4. Katre Kabel Roela 0;90

Kuulitõuge   (1 kg )

1. Gertrud Kaubi Kadrina 9;58

2. Keiti Ruutupõld Kadrina 8;56

3. Anne Mai Part RRG 7;60

4. Katre Kabel Roela 7;06

5. Heleri Pent Simuna 7;01

6. Brigitta-Anett Nuija Võsu 6;70

7. Aliise Kull Simuna 6;54

8. Janeli Korbusepa Roela 5;79

9. Annaliisa Hiietamm Simuna 5;25

v.v. Brita Enson   (2011) RRG 6;31

Tüdrukud s.a.  2009

60 m jooks

1. Helerin Põder Vinni 8;8

2. Grete Malm RRG 9;1

3. Merit Nõmmiste Simuna 9;5

4. Marit Võhma V-Maarja 9;6

5. Kertu Külmhallik Muuga-Laekvere 9;6

Lii Mitt Kadrina 9;6

7. Berit Kaasik Muuga-Laekvere 9;6

8. Elerin Pilt Kadrina 9;7

9. Marian Pilli RRG 9;8

10. Laura-Liisa Ilves Muuga-Laekvere 9;8

11. Karin Linnas Simuna 10;0

12. Kertu Saar Põlula 10;1

13. Sandra Annus RRG 10;2

14. Melissa-Mai Lichtfeldt RRG 10;6

v.v. Siret Kaasik   (2008) Simuna 9;9

60 m  tõkkejooks ( 11 m , 6.50 m , 50 sm )

1. Helerin Põder Vinni 9;9

2. Grete Malm RRG 10;6

3. Lii Mitt Kadrina 11;0

4. Merit Nõmmiste Simuna 11;3

5. Elerin Pilt Kadrina 11;5



6. Melissa-Mai Lichtfeldt RRG 11;7

7. Marit Võhma V-Maarja 11;7

8. Kertu Saar Põlula 11;9

9. Sandra Annus RRG 12;0

v.v. Siret Kaasik   (2008) Simuna 10;8

Kaugushüpe  (mõõdetud tõukekohast)

1. Grete Malm RRG 3;99

2. Helerin Põder Vinni 3;96

3. Merit Nõmmiste Simuna 3;48

4. Berit Kaasik Muuga-Laekvere 3;44

5. Marit Võhma V-Maarja 3;43

6. Lii Mitt Kadrina 3;38

7. Kertu Külmhallik Muuga-Laekvere 3;34

8. Marian Pilli RRG 3;31

9. Elerin Pilt Kadrina 3;24

10. Kertu Saar Põlula 3;22

11. Laura-Liisa Ilves Muuga-Laekvere 3;15

12. Melissa-Mai Lichtfeldt RRG 3;00

13. Karin Linnas Simuna 2;83

v.v. Siret Kaasik   (2008) Simuna 3;44

Kõrgushüpe

1. Helerin Põder Vinni 1;25

2. Grete Malm RRG 1;15

3. Lii Mitt Kadrina 1;10

4. Marit Võhma V-Maarja 1;10

5. Elerin Pilt Kadrina 1;00

6. Kertu Saar Põlula 0;90

Kuulitõuge   (1 kg )

1. Grete Malm RRG 11;02

2. Marit Võhma V-Maarja 8;98

3. Marian Pilli RRG 8;62

4. Lii Mitt Kadrina 8;40

5. Sandra Annus RRG 8;40

6. Merit Nõmmiste Simuna 8;08

7. Helerin Põder Vinni 7;35

8. Kertu Saar Põlula 7;00

9. Elerin Pilt Kadrina 6;37

10. Laura-Liisa Ilves Muuga-Laekvere 5;98

11. Karin Linnas Simuna 5;80

v.v. Siret Kaasik   (2008) Simuna 10;47

Poisid  s.a.   2010

60 m   jooks

1. Hendrik Levartovski Võsu 9;0

2. Karl-Richard Anier Muuga-Laekvere 9;2

3. Erko Viilol RRG 9;6



4. Lennart Joorits RRG 9;8

5. Romet Mihhailov RRG 9;9

6. Madis-Mattias Volmer Võsu 10;0

7. Maikel Kalajas Muuga-Laekvere 10;0

8. Chris Aleksander Rand Kiltsi 10;2

9. Oliver Etti RRG 10;2

10. Sören Repo Kiltsi 10;3

11. Kert Karm Simuna 10;3

12. Lauri Luik Kiltsi 10;3

13. Andre Elven Kadrina 10;4

60 m  tõkkejooks ( 12 m , 7.00 m , 50 sm )

1. Hendrik Levartovski Võsu 11;4

2. Romet Mihhailov RRG 11;7

3. Erko Viilol RRG 12;1

4. Kert Karm Simuna 12;1

5. Madis-Mattias Volmer Võsu 12;2

6. Andre Elven Kadrina 12;4

7. Henri Kuum Võsu 14;3

Kaugushüpe  (mõõdetud tõukekohast)

1. Karl-Richard Anier Muuga-Laekvere 3;77

2. Erko Viilol RRG 3;59

3. Lennart Joorits RRG 3;55

4. Maikel Kalajas Muuga-Laekvere 3;45

5. Romet Mihhailov RRG 3;25

6. Hendrik Levartovski Võsu 3;21

7. Kert Karm Simuna 3;12

8. Madis-Mattias Volmer Võsu 3;07

9. Sören Repo Kiltsi 3;07

10. Henri Kuum Võsu 2;98

11. Oliver Etti RRG 2;94

12. Chris Aleksander Rand Kiltsi 2;94

13. Andre Elven Kadrina 2;73

Kõrgushüpe

1. Karl-Richard Anier Muuga-Laekvere 1;15

2. Erko Viilol RRG 1;05

3. Lennart Joorits RRG 1;05

4. Kert Karm Simuna 1;00

5. Sören Repo Kiltsi 0;90

Andre Elven Kadrina 0;90

Romet Mihhailov RRG 0;90

Kuulitõuge   (1 kg )

1. Karl-Richard Anier Muuga-Laekvere 10;06

2. Maikel Kalajas Muuga-Laekvere 9;83

3. Romet Mihhailov RRG 8;77

4. Madis-Mattias Volmer Võsu 8;59

5. Henri Kuum Võsu 8;36



6. Erko Viilol RRG 8;32

7. Chris Aleksander Rand Kiltsi 8;23

8. Andre Elven Kadrina 8;06

9. Oliver Etti RRG 7;55

10. Lennart Joorits RRG 7;08

11. Sören Repo Kiltsi 6;70

Poisid  s.a.   2009

60 m  jooks

1. Aleksander Metsmaker RRG 8;9

2. Jakob Klaasmägi Muuga-Laekvere 9;4

3. Magnus Etti RRG 9;4

4. Andris Ellam V-Maarja 9;4

5. Reino Kallas V-Maarja 9;4

6. Pavel Mets Kiltsi 9;6

7. Karl Robert Pruul Kadrina 9;8

8. Romet Pipenberg Kadrina 10;4

60 m   tõkkejooks ( 12 m , 7.00 m , 50 sm )

1. Aleksander Metsmaker RRG 9;9

2. Magnus Etti RRG 10;5

3. Andris Ellam V-Maarja 10;6

4. Reino Kallas V-Maarja 10;7

5. Karl Robert Pruul Kadrina 11;7

6. Romet Pipenberg Kadrina 12;7

Kaugushüpe  (mõõdetud tõukekohast)

1. Reino Kallas V-Maarja 3;80

2. Magnus Etti RRG 3;70

3. Andris Ellam V-Maarja 3;57

4. Jakob Klaasmägi Muuga-Laekvere 3;52

5. Karl Robert Pruul Kadrina 3;48

6. Pavel Mets Kiltsi 3;41

7. Romet Pipenberg Kadrina 2;74

Kõrgushüpe

1. Aleksander Metsmaker RRG 1;25

2. Jakob Klaasmägi Muuga-Laekvere 1;25

3. Magnus Etti RRG 1;20

Reino Kallas V-Maarja 1;20

5. Andris Ellam V-Maarja 1;10

6. Karl Robert Pruul Kadrina 1;05

Romet Pipenberg Kadrina 1;05

8. Pavel Mets Kiltsi 1;05

Kuulitõuge   (1 kg )

1. Aleksander Metsmaker RRG 9;99

2. Jakob Klaasmägi Muuga-Laekvere 8;48

3. Reino Kallas V-Maarja 8;38



4. Karl Robert Pruul Kadrina 8;26

5. Andris Ellam V-Maarja 8;22

6. Romet Pipenberg Kadrina 8;10

7. Pavel Mets Kiltsi 7;79

8. Magnus Etti RRG 6;98

LISAALA    TEIVASHÜPE

1. Gregor Pilt 2003       ViKe 3;43

2. Kris Sippolainen 2004       ViKe 3;43

3. Robert Holzmann 2006       ViKe 2;83

4. Janari Ojasalu 2005       ViKe 2;73

5. Rasmus Floren 2005       ViKe 2;63

Peakohtunik    Jaak  Vettik


